$     800.00 -$           

5
To putty & spray  painting  & including touch up 

paint on accident affectecd areas
 $     750.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 3,131.50$    

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 1,600.00$    

SDL One Thousand Six Hundred Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com